8STID sorr HANDS PARTS

Item No. Description Qty Part Code Notes
1 SSH Mainframe 1 S-481
2 SSH RH Arm 1 $-483
3 SSH LH Arm (with Eq pin) 1 S-482
4 SSH Hand 2 S-484
5 SSH Ram 1 S-485
6 Ram Pin 4533 1 S -486
7 Pivot Pin 4544 3 S - 487
8 1" ZP Washer 2 CH - 220
9 AG1 Lynch Pin 2 S$-498
10 1/4 UNF Grease Nipples 2 CH - 230
11 1/8 BSP Grease Nipples 2 CH - 228
12 SSH Hose 2 S-488 Not Shown
20 Equalizer Bar 1 S-490 Optional
21 1" ZP Washer 1 CH - 220 Optional
22 Split Pin  « 2 CH - 227 Optional
23 M16 X 110 Bolt 4 S-397
24 M16 Nyloc Nut 4 S-398
25 M6 X 50 Bolt 2 S-396
26 M6 Nyloc Nut 2 CH-219
Lock Valve Kit 1 SSH - LVK Optional
13

May 07





